1

2
10
19

S
48
29
23
93
20
33
28
35
24
32
26
16
37
18
38
14

3
31
25
45
17
49

6

FLOOR

Allianz

AlphaSights

Alten

Amplifon

Aon

Ashurst

Baker Hughes

Banca Ifis

Banco BPM

Bauli Group

BDO

BMW Group ltalia
Brunello Cucinelli
CDP

Coca-Cola HBC ltalia
Decathlon

Deloitte Tax & Legal
Dentons

Eaton

Essity

Ethica Group

EY - Studio Legale Tributario
FRM Facchini Rossi Michelutti
Gruppo Nestlé
Haler Europe

Henkel

Intesa Sanpaolo
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69
o7
99
61
63
64
60
68

A2A Life Company
Amazon
Arcaplanet

Baker McKenzie.
Deloitte

EF Education First
Engineering

EY

1

40
42
39
15
24
41
34
36
o0
92
22
N

2
13
47
43
12

8

7
30

4
44
27
46

9
11

65
26
98
70
67
99
62
66
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KPMG Studio Associato
Consulenza Legale e Tributaria

Lidl Italia

Maisto e Associati
Management Solutions
Marsh McLennan
Mazars

Mediobanca

Parva Consulting

Pavia e Ansaldo

Pirola Pennuto Zei
Protiviti

PwC Tax & Legal
Quantyx

Reckitt

Recurrent Energy

Rodl & Partner

RWE Supply & Trading
SC Johnson

Sella

Sorgenia

SURE - Sustainable Revolution
The Level Group
UniCredit

Universita Bocconi
Vitale

Webuild

Zoppas Industries

Ferrero

lason
KPMG

Orsingher Ortu - Avvocati Associati

Philip Morris International
Pirelli

Prometeia

PwC

CEXIT
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EXIT

-2 FLOOR





